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Board materials » High pressure laminates (HPL)

. [BUEEGN os-o7056-PU-0.5

Article

08-PD3012-LN-0.8
08-PFB015-C5-0.5
08-PD3037-PU-0.5
08-PD7001-LN-0.8
08-PD5010-LN-0.8
08-PUL507-MT-0.8
08-PFB018-C5-0.5
08-PK9005-TP-0.5
[BUESBIRG] os-Pro022-sC-0.5
08-PD3000-VT-0.5

08-PU1201-SG-0.8

Surface structure:

Decor code

PD3012(R20119)

PF8015(F76054)

PD3037(R20348)

PD7001(R38002)

PD5010(R30061)

PU1507(U11523)

PF8018(F76037)

PK9005(563003)

PK9022(568052)

PD3000(R20128)

PU1201(U12055)

PD7056(R50088)

» Woodeco
Name

American Oak
Dark Steel
Oiled Oak

Acacia
Italian Walnut
Ivory
Oxide
Sand Marble
Terazzo Beige
Sonoma Oak
Basalt

Noble Teak

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv

Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676

Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed
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Texture direction

Length, mm

4100
4105
4105
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100
4100

4100

LN - Nordic Wood; SC - Stone; CS - Crystal Stone; VT - Vintage Wood; PU - Pure Wood; SGW - Soft Grain; TP - Top Pearl; MTW - Molet;

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Volume discounts: 5-9 sheets - 3%, 10-19 sheets - 5%, 20-39 sheets - 10%, 40 sheets - 15%

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Width, mm

1300

1305

1305

1300

1300

1300

1300

1305

1300

1300

1300

1300

Thickness, mm

0.8

0.5

0.5

0.8

0.8

0.8

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.8

0.5

Unit

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

m2

Price EUR per unit

12.56

13.91

16.05

12.56

10.66

13.71

13.91

13.8

13.91

14.9

13.75
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